Session 2022-23

Month Activities for P.G. to K.G. Activities for Class | to Il
April 'Shaala Parvesh' with Tilak Ceremony, | Earth Day Celebration, Walk in Queue,
Earth Day celebration (Green Day), Swings, Self Introduction
Walk in queue, Swings, Rhymes
May Mother's Day Celebration, Mother's Day Celebration with,
Physical Activities (Run, Walk, Jump), | Parents Orientation, Calligraphy
Parents Orientation, Competition Eng, Sense Observation
Shapes Identification (See, Hear, Smell, Touch or Taste)
July Table Etiquettes, Visit to Library and Tell about Kalpana
Poem Recitation (English), Chawala, Table Etiquettes,
Visit to Library Tell about Poem Recitation ( English)
Kalpana Chawla, ferdl 724 Hfadl A
August Independence day + Tricolour Independence day + Tricolour
Day Celebration, Janmashtmi Day Celebration, Janmashtmi
Celebration, Rakhi Celebration Celebration, Rakhi Celebration
September | Teacher Day Celebration, Teacher Day Celebration,
Flower Making Celebration, Flower Making Celebration,
Source of Water (Activity), Source of water (Activity),
Cooking Without Fire Show and Tell Activity
October | Parents orientation, Parents orientation,
Fancy Dress on Dusshera, Fancy Dress on Dusshera,
Our Helpers (Activity), Our Helpers (Activity),
Rhyme on Mahatma Gandhi Diya Decoration
(Gandhi Jayanti)
November | Show and Tell Activity, Haryana Day Celebration,
Haryana Day Celebration, Picture Composition,
Children's Day Celebration, Sports Day
Sports Day
December| Red Day Celebration with Santa and Fairy Celebration with
Christmas Day, Role Play Birthday Bash, Story Telling,
Activity, Our Family Members Paper Folding Activity
(Activity), My Self ( Activity)
January | Republic Day Celebration, | Republic Day Celebration, Thumb

Poem Recitation in Eng. and
Hindi, Visit to Library, Thumb
Printing

Painting, Rhymes, Myself and
Story Telling
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April
May
July
August
September
October
November
December

January

Class Activities

English Caligraphy, Spell Well, Counseling Session

Earth day Celebration, SST Model Presentation (V-VIII), Notebook Maintenance Week
Quiz - Il to Vth, VIto Vllith (Haryana G.K.), Self Introduction

Story telling (English) (Illrd to Vth) (VI to VIlith)

Hfaar = gfaaifar (=) (VI to Vilith)

@dl WA, Project Making on Cleanliness (Vith to VIlith)
Jads dred, llird to Vih, Role Play (English) (Vith to VIlith)
Counseling Session

Essay Writing Competition (English/Hindi)

Inter House Activities (Class - 11l to XIlI)

20 April (Wednesday)
11 May (Wednesday)
27 July (Wednesday)
1 August (Monday)

1-14 September

1 October (Saturday)

16 November (Wednesday)
28 November (Monday)
December

23 January (Saturday)
February

Shalokwachan Competition

Debate Competition (any topic) Hindi/Eng.
Poem Recitation Competition

Inter House (Rakhi Competition)

Maths Quiz

Hindi Pakhwada & Story Telling

Speech Competition, Science Quiz
National Education Day (Eng. & S.St. Quiz Competition)
Jdhs Hich, Skit (English)

Sports Meet (Tentive)

Eassy Writing Competition (Eng.)

Inter House Prize Distribute Ceremony
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Celebration for the Whole School

2022-2023 (Special Assemblies)

S.No.| Date & Month Day Celebration
1. | 13 April Wedesday Baisakhi Celebration
2. | 22 April Friday Earth Day Celebration
3. | 07 May Saturday Mother's Day Celebration
4. | 01 July Friday Kalpana Chawla's Birthday Celebration
5. | 30 July Saturday Teej Celebration
6. 10 August Wednesday | Raksha Bandhan Celebration
7. | 13 August Saturday Independance Day Celebration
8. | 18 August Thursday Janmashtami Celebration
9. | 05 September Monday Teachers Day Celebration
10.| 01 October Saturday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration
11.| 04 October Tuesday Dussehra Celebration
12. [ 31 October Monday Haryana Day Celebration
13. | 14 November Monday Children Day Celebration
14.| 24 December Saturday Christmas Day Celebration
15.| 25 January Wednesday | Republic Day Celebration
16. | 01 February Wednesday | Special Tribute to Kalpana Chawla
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